

WBND070000222024



Money Suit/1/2024

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Subhankar Mukherjee Vs. Anup Sadhuka

Order No.08

Dated 29-07-2025

Today is fixed for examination of parties U/O 10 by the court.

Both parties file two separate petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Prayer is considered and rejected.

Fix 26-08-2025 for framing of issues.

(Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia